
Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday - Nov. 11, 2017 - 9 schools

ADS - Entries: 6
School Student(s)

1 C Madeline Friend

2 B Tanner Ryan

3 B Beckett Kenny

4 J Zeus Williams

5 I James Seibel

6 A Calvin Osinga

CA - Entries: 7
School Student(s)

1 C Brianna Willis

2 E Anna Messerschmidt

3 C Emma McDonnell

4 D Maddy Hinze

5 D Sara Anderson

6 E Logan McHone

7 I Brooke Thacker

DI - Entries: 10
School Student(s)

1 J Lauren Hoppenrath

2 J Hannah Schlecht

3 I Rachel Rosell

4 H Derek Johnson

5 J Ryan Foulk

DUO - Entries: 2
School Student(s)

1 J Bloomquist and Schlecht

2 D Pedersen and Hinze

ext - Entries: 5
School Student(s)

1 C Emma McDonnell

2 E Logan McHone

3 J Drew Bloomquist

4 E Nicole Carter

5 G Kevin Berger

IMP - Entries: 8
School Student(s)

1 C Emma McDonnell

2 C Brianna Willis

3 E Nicole Carter

4 E Logan McHone

Info - Entries: 6
School Student(s)

1 B Greg Huber

2 D Colin Pitman

3 C Emma McDonnell

4 E Emily Leong

5 I Caitlin Heck

6 I Elizabeth Dao

POE - Entries: 5
School Student(s)

1 B Greg Huber

2 B Beckett Kenny

3 D Tennisha Sonsalla

4 E Emily Leong

5 J Zeus Williams

PER - Entries: 10
School Student(s)

1 D Tennisha Sonsalla

2 D Maddy Hinze

3 D Colin Pitman

4 E Anna Messerschmidt

5 E Nicole Carter

POI - Entries: 5
School Student(s)

1 J Lauren Hoppenrath

2 C Brianna Willis

3 E Jenny Toone

4 E Emily Leong

5 J Zeus Williams

Pro - Entries: 18
School Student(s)

1 D Maddy Hinze

2 D Tennisha Sonsalla

3 C Madeline Friend

4 J Hannah Schlecht

5 B Tanner Ryan

6 I Rachel Rosell

Tournament director

Ben Jedd

School Codes
A - University of 

Wisconsin-Madison
B - Bradley University

C - Northwestern 
University

D - University of 
Wisconsin-Eau Claire

E - University of Wisconsin-
Whitewater

G - Aurora University
H - University of Minnesota 

Morris
I - Bethel University
J - Northern Illinois 

University
X - Hired



Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO ext IMP Info POE PER POI Pro Total Place

Northwestern University (C) 12 20 0 0 12 22 8 0 0 10 8 92 1

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire (D) 0 10 0 10 0 0 10 8 30 0 22 90 2

Northern Illinois University (J) 6 0 26 12 8 0 0 4 0 16 6 78 3

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater (E) 0 12 0 0 16 14 6 6 10 14 0 78 3

Bradley University (B) 18 0 0 0 0 0 12 22 0 0 4 56 5

Bethel University (I) 4 1 8 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 21 6

University of Minnesota Morris (H) 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Aurora University (G) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims All 

ranks

Head 

to

head

All

speaks

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2

A001
University of Wisconsin-

Madison
Calvin Osinga 5 (15), 5

(18)

5
(17)

15 50 0.60 6

B001 Bradley University Beckett Kenny 3 (22), 1
(23)

4
(20)

8 65 1.58 3

B002 Bradley University Tanner Ryan 2 (23), 2
(22)

3
(21)

7 66 1.33 2

C001 Northwestern University
Madeline 

Friend
1 (24), 3

(21)

1
(24)

5 69 2.33 1

I001 Bethel University James Seibel 4 (18), 5
(19)

5
(18)

14 55 0.65 5

J001 Northern Illinois University Zeus Williams 5 (17), 4
(20)

2
(22)

11 59 0.95 4
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

Head 

to

head

All

speaks

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2

C002 Northwestern University Brianna Willis 1 (24), 3
(20)

3
(24)

7 68 1.67 1

C003 Northwestern University Emma McDonnell 3 (22), 2
(21)

5
(22)

10 65 1.03 3

D002
University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire
Maddy Hinze 4 (21), 1

(22)

5
(21)

10 64 1.45 4

D004
University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire
Sara Anderson 5 (18), 5

(17)

2
(24)

12 59 0.90 5

E004
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Logan McHone 5 (20), 4

(19)

4
(23)

13 62 0.70 6

E006
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Anna 

Messerschmidt
2 (23), 5

(18)

1
(24)

8 65 1.70 2

I008 Bethel University Brooke Thacker 5 (19), 5
(16)

5
(21)

15 56 0.60 7
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Drop worst

rank's pts

Prelim

result1 2

C003 Northwestern University Emma McDonnell 2 (22) 5 (20) 7 42 22 7

D007 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Michael Pedersen 4 (19) 5 (20) 9 39 19 10

E003 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Cassie Coenen 4 (22) 4 (22) 8 44 22 9

H002 University of Minnesota Morris Derek Johnson 3 (23) 2 (23) 5 46 23 4

I003 Bethel University Rachel Rosell 2 (24) 1 (24) 3 48 24 1

I004 Bethel University McKayla Schneck 5 (18) 2 (24) 7 42 24 6

J002 Northern Illinois University Hannah Schlecht 3 (20) 1 (25) 4 45 25 3

J004 Northern Illinois University Ryan Foulk 1 (24) 4 (21) 5 45 24 5

J005 Northern Illinois University Lauren Hoppenrath 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 25 2

J006 Northern Illinois University Jennifer Hernandez 5 (21) 3 (23) 8 44 23 8
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

Head 

to

head

All

speaks

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2

D007
University of 

Wisconsin-Eau Claire
Michael Pedersen and 

Maddy Hinze
1

(23)

2 (21), 2
(21)

5 65 2.00 2

J003
Northern Illinois 

University

Drew Bloomquist and 

Hannah Schlecht
2

(22)

1 (24), 1
(23)

4 69 2.50 1
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Extemporaneous

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

Head 

to

head

All

speaks

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2

C003 Northwestern University
Emma 

McDonnell
1 (24), 2

(21)

1
(24)

4 69 2.50 1

E004
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Logan McHone 2 (22), 1

(23)

2
(20)

5 65 2.00 2

E005
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Nicole Carter 4 (19), 4

(18)

3
(17)

11 54 0.83 4

G002 Aurora University Kevin Berger 5 (18), 5
(17)

5 (8) 15 43 0.60 5

J003 Northern Illinois University
Drew 

Bloomquist
3 (20), 3

(20)

4
(15)

10 55 0.92 3
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Drop worst

rank's pts

Prelim

result1 2

B002 Bradley University Tanner Ryan 4 (18) 3 (21) 7 39 21 7

C002 Northwestern University Brianna Willis 1 (25) 2 (22) 3 47 25 2

C003 Northwestern University Emma McDonnell 1 (23) 1 (23) 2 46 23 1

D004 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Sara Anderson 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42 22 6

E004 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Logan McHone 2 (22) 1 (23) 3 45 23 3

E005 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Nicole Carter 2 (23) 3 (21) 5 44 23 4

I004 Bethel University McKayla Schneck 4 (19) 4 (20) 8 39 20 8

J004 Northern Illinois University Ryan Foulk 3 (20) 2 (22) 5 42 22 5
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Informative

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

Head 

to

head

All

speaks

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2

B003 Bradley University Greg Huber 2
(24)

2 (23), 1
(25)

5 72 2.00 1

C003 Northwestern University
Emma 

McDonnell
1

(25)

3 (22), 3
(23)

7 3 70 1.67 3

D006
University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire
Colin Pitman 4

(20)

1 (24), 2
(24)

7 2 68 1.75 2

E001
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Emily Leong 3

(22)

4 (21), 5
(21)

12 64 0.78 4

I005 Bethel University Elizabeth Dao 5
(17)

5 (18), 5
(20)

15 55 0.60 6

I006 Bethel University Caitlin Heck 5
(19)

5 (20), 4
(22)

14 61 0.65 5
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

Head 

to

head

All

speaks

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2

B001 Bradley University Beckett Kenny 2
(22)

3 (23), 2
(24)

7 2 69 1.33 2

B003 Bradley University Greg Huber 1
(25)

2 (25), 1
(25)

4 75 2.50 1

D001
University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire
Tennisha 
Sonsalla

3
(20)

1 (24), 3
(23)

7 3 67 1.67 3

E001
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Emily Leong 4

(15)

4 (21), 5
(21)

13 57 0.70 4

J001 Northern Illinois University Zeus Williams 5
(12)

5 (20), 4
(22)

14 54 0.65 5
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

All

speaks

Drop 

worst

rank's pts

Prelim

result1 2

D001 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Tennisha Sonsalla 1
(24)

2
(23)

3 47 24 1

D002 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Maddy Hinze 3
(20)

1
(24)

4 44 24 4

D003 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Lauren Brooks 4
(22)

4
(21)

8 43 22 8

D005 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Jacob Nieman 5
(17)

4
(20)

9 37 20 9

D006 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Colin Pitman 1
(23)

3
(22)

4 45 23 3

E002
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Jenny Toone 5

(20)

2
(23)

7 43 23 6

E005
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Nicole Carter 2

(21)

3
(21)

5 42 21 5

E006
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater

Anna 

Messerschmidt
3

(24)

1
(24)

4 48 24 2

I007 Bethel University Summer Sedlacek 4
(18)

5
(19)

9 37 18 10

J006 Northern Illinois University Jennifer Hernandez 2
(24)

5
(18)

7 42 24 7
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Program Oral Interp

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

Head 

to

head

All

speaks

All

recips

Prelim

result1 2

C002 Northwestern University Brianna Willis 3 (21), 1
(25)

2
(24)

6 2 70 1.83 2

E001
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Emily Leong 1 (23), 5

(21)

4
(20)

10 64 1.45 4

E002
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
Jenny Toone 4 (19), 2

(24)

3
(21)

9 64 1.08 3

J001 Northern Illinois University Zeus Williams 5 (18), 4
(22)

5
(19)

14 59 0.65 5

J005 Northern Illinois University
Lauren 

Hoppenrath
2 (22), 3

(23)

1
(25)

6 1 70 1.83 1
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

speaks

Drop worst

rank's pts

Prelim

result1 2

A002 University of Wisconsin-Madison Marco Lopez 5 (22) 5 (15) 10 37 22 16

A003 University of Wisconsin-Madison Sam Hubbard 5 (9) 5 (18) 10 27 18 18

A004 University of Wisconsin-Madison Elinor Leafgren 4 (20) 4 (22) 8 42 22 13

B002 Bradley University Tanner Ryan 1 (23) 1 (24) 2 47 24 2

C001 Northwestern University Madeline Friend 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 25 1

D001 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Tennisha Sonsalla 2 (19) 3 (23) 5 42 19 6

D002 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Maddy Hinze 2 (24) 2 (22) 4 46 24 4

D003 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Lauren Brooks 2 (23) 4 (21) 6 44 23 7

D004 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Sara Anderson 3 (23) 5 (19) 8 42 23 12

D005 University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Jacob Nieman 4 (16) 3 (19) 7 35 19 10

E002 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Jenny Toone 5 (22) 3 (22) 8 44 22 11

E003 University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Cassie Coenen 5 (17) 5 (21) 10 38 21 15

G001 Aurora University Katie White 5 (18) 5 (16) 10 34 18 17

H001 University of Minnesota Morris Cidavia Marchand 3 (21) 4 (18) 7 39 21 9

H002 University of Minnesota Morris Derek Johnson 5 (11) 1 (25) 6 36 25 8

I003 Bethel University Rachel Rosell 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 25 3

J002 Northern Illinois University Hannah Schlecht 3 (18) 2 (25) 5 43 25 5

J003 Northern Illinois University Drew Bloomquist 4 (23) 5 (20) 9 43 23 14
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 E3 X5
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

J005
Lauren 

Hoppenrath
Northern Illinois University

2 

(22)

3 

(22)

1 

(24)
6 68 1.83 1

J002 Hannah Schlecht Northern Illinois University
3 

(20)

1 

(25)

3 

(22)
7 2 67 1.67 2

I003 Rachel Rosell Bethel University
1 

(23)
2 

(24)
4 

(21)
7 3 68 1.75 3

H002 Derek Johnson
University of Minnesota 

Morris

5 

(15)

4 

(21)

2 

(23)
11 59 0.95 4

J004 Ryan Foulk Northern Illinois University
4 

(18)

5 

(20)

5 

(20)
14 58 0.65 5
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Extemporaneous
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D2 J1 X2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

C003
Emma 

McDonnell
Northwestern University

2 

(22)

1 

(24)

1 

(23)
4 69 2.50 1

C002 Brianna Willis Northwestern University
1 

(23)

2 

(23)

3 

(19)
6 65 1.83 2

E005 Nicole Carter
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater
3 

(21)
4 

(20)
2 

(20)
9 61 1.08 3

E004 Logan McHone
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater

4 

(19)

3 

(21)

4 

(18)
11 58 0.83 4
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Informative
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 I1 X6
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

D001 Tennisha Sonsalla
University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire

1 

(23)

1 

(23)

2 

(22)
4 68 2.50 1

D002 Maddy Hinze
University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire

3 

(21)

3 

(21)

1 

(24)
7 66 1.67 2

D006 Colin Pitman
University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire
4 

(20)
2 

(22)
3 

(19)
9 61 1.08 3

E006
Anna 

Messerschmidt

University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater

2 

(22)

4 

(20)

5 

(10)
11 52 0.95 4

E005 Nicole Carter
University of Wisconsin-

Whitewater

5 

(19)

5 

(18)

4 

(18)
14 55 0.65 5
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Program Oral Interp
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Badger Memorial Invitational - Saturday

Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E2 X4 J2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Recips Place

D002 Maddy Hinze
University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire

1 

(25)

4 

(20)

1 

(25)
6 1 70 2.25 1

D001
Tennisha 

Sonsalla

University of Wisconsin-Eau 

Claire

3 

(22)

1 

(24)

2 

(24)
6 2 70 1.83 2

C001 Madeline Friend Northwestern University
2 

(23)
2 

(22)
4 

(22)
8 67 1.25 3

J002 Hannah Schlecht Northern Illinois University
5 

(20)

5 

(19)

3 

(23)
13 62 0.73 4

B002 Tanner Ryan Bradley University
4 

(21)

6 

(18)

5 

(21)
15 5 60 0.62 5

I003 Rachel Rosell Bethel University
6 

(19)
3 

(21)
6 

(20)
15 6 60 0.67 6
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